
Kingsmeadow Community Comprehensive School - Committee Meeting Attendance

Mr John Burford
Co-opted (16/11/20 - 15/11/24) A A AI

Mr Richard Cunningham
Co-opted (22/06/22 - 21/06/26) NAAC AI

Mrs Sarah Diggle
Co-opted (01/09/19 - 31/08/23) A A AI A A AI

Mr Jack O'Toole
Co-opted (20/11/19 - 19/11/23) A A AI

Mr Steve Wraith
Co-opted (17/11/21 - 16/11/25) A AA AI

Mr Domenic Volpe
Headteacher (01/09/17 - ) A A AI A A AI

Cllr Gary Haley
Local Authority (16/03/22 - 15/03/26) A A AI

Miss Tracey Johnson
Parent (21/11/21 - 20/11/25) A A AI

Mrs Joanne McGarry
Staff (01/10/21 - 30/09/25) AA A AI

Mr Mark Barrett
Associate Member (16/11/22 - 15/11/26) NOAR NOAR AI

Miss Catherine Bulman
Associate Member (16/11/22 - 15/11/26) AA AI

Ms Jessica Blakey
Co-opted (20/03/23 - 21/06/23) A AA AI

Mr Garry Richardson
Parent (23/11/21 - 19/06/23) NAAC AI

Mrs Maxine Webb
Associate Member (23/06/21 - 22/12/22) A

Attended A
Awaiting Information AI

Not Invited
No Apologies - Absence Consented

NAAC
Apologies Accepted AA

No Apologies Required (A. Member/Ex-
officio/Observer)

NOAR

Ac
hie

ve
m

en
t &

 E
nv

iro
nm

en
t

03
/11

/2
02

2
Ac

hie
ve

m
en

t &
 E

nv
iro

nm
en

t

02
/0

3/
20

23
Ac

hie
ve

m
en

t &
 E

nv
iro

nm
en

t

25
/0

5/
20

23
Re

so
ur

ce
s

20
/1

0/
20

22
Re

so
ur

ce
s

16
/0

2/
20

23
Re

so
ur

ce
s

08
/0

6/
20

23


